Ordering Information
Bunting part numbers denote
models and features. Drawer
Magnet Part Numbers have
three parts. The initial two letters
designate the model type. The
numerical digits indicate the size
of the square top plate. The
trailing letters specify Drawer
Magnet options.
For example: Part FFS4600-PLS-CR
This part number describes an
FF Series Drawer Magnet with
a 6” Square Stainless Steel
Housing equipped with a Slide
Gate and Ceramic Magnet-
Powered Cartridges.
Model/Type Size Options Magnetic Material
FF = Mild Steel Housing 4400 = 4” Square PL = Without Slide Gate CR = Ceramic
FFS = Stainless Steel Housing 4600 = 6” Square PLS = With Slide Gate AL = Alnico
4800 = 8” Square NPB = Neodymium Power-Balanced™
4100 = 10” Square Rare-Earth material
NHI = Neodymium High-Intensity
Rare-Earth material for the
most demanding applications
FF Series Part Number Explanation
Low-Profile Part Number Explanation
Model/Type Size Options Magnetic Material
LP = Mild Steel Housing 1600 = 6” Square PL = Without Slide Gate CR = Ceramic
LPS = Stainless Steel Housing 1800 = 8” Square PLS = With Slide Gate AL = Alnico
NPB = Neodymium Power-Balanced™
Rare-Earth material
NHI = Neodymium High-Intensity
Rare-Earth material for the
most demanding applications
Model FF4400PL/PLS FF4600PL/PLS FF4800PL/PLS FF4100PL/PLS*
A 101⁄2 105⁄8 107⁄8 Varies
B 4 X 4 6 X 6 8 X 8 10 X 10
C 61⁄2 81⁄2 101⁄2 121⁄2
D 25⁄8 43⁄8 63⁄8 Varies
E 25⁄8 23⁄4 3 Varies
F 7⁄8 13⁄4 31⁄8 Varies
G 21⁄8 37⁄8 6 Varies
H 11⁄2 23⁄4 41⁄4 Varies
I 111⁄32 15⁄16 111⁄32 Varies
J 3⁄8
7⁄16
3⁄4 Varies
K 3 5 63⁄4 83⁄4
L1 L2 L3 Per Customer Specifications
M 63⁄8 61⁄2 63⁄4 Varies
Min. Rnd. Opg.
Max. Rnd. Opg.